
Rangliste  2017     Gewehr
Dreistellung     - Juniorinnen - Gesamtübersicht

Platz Name Vorname Jg. LV 1 2 3 4 5 DM Gesamt RL-Schnitt

1 Faust Leah 98 HS DSB 576 580 581 578 576 2891 578,2

2 Janshen Anna 01 RH 574 578 580 578 579 2889 577,8

3 Steffen Hannah 98 PF 577 572 575 576 588 2888 577,6

4 Stabel Melanie 99 WT 567 573 580 583 584 2887 577,4

5 Petry Sophie 99 BD 579 565 580 580 580 2884 576,8

6 Tripp Johanna 00 HS DSB 573 570 579 577 581 2880 576,0

7 Anna Katharina 99 HS DSB 569 572 582 576 580 2879 575,8

8 Zimmermann Selina 00 NS 569 577 578 572 579 2875 575,0

9 Neumann Annika 98 NW 567 574 575 575 578 2869 573,8

10 Pfeiffer Natalie 98 ST 568 578 575 574 573 2868 573,6

11 Hößl Sabrina 97 BY DSB 568 581 571 569 576 2865 573,0

12 Lechner Sara 99 BY DSB 571 582 569 567 575 2864 572,8

13 Schladebach Kim 01 SB 575 571 568 579 569 2862 572,4

Leseberg Sara 97 NS 574 576 571 569 572 2862 572,4

15 Zirfaß Alisa 01 BY 568 586 572 568 563 2857 571,4

16 Ruschel Melissa 00 NS DSB 573 564 572 571 575 2855 571,0

Heck Jana 99 HS 568 578 573 570 566 2855 571,0

18 Wigger Malin 97 WF 568 573 567 567 574 2849 569,8

19 Back Antonia 00 BY 555 566 570 582 574 2847 569,4

Busse Jasmin 99 HS 568 565 567 573 574 2847 569,4

21 Peters Annika 98 HS 568 567 563 575 573 2846 569,2

22 Palberg Denise 97 WF 550 574 570 570 574 2838 567,6

23 Janshen Franka 01 RH 562 561 564 567 567 2821 564,2

24 Wucherpfennig Angelina 00 NS 556 566 568 563 566 2819 563,8

25 Höpp Lisa Marie 99 BY 561 562 563 568 564 2818 563,6

26 Bruder Nathalie 98 ST 558 563 569 562 559 2811 562,2

27 Quickstern Lara 00 WF 566 562 563 555 564 2810 562,0

28 Roos Emely 00 ST 560 548 559 552 563 2782 556,4

29 Meinking Luise 01 NW 562 547 553 552 548 2762 552,4

30 Goßling Thalia 00 NW 544 555 547 559 555 2760 552,0

31 Schmid Verena 98 BY DSB 574 579 574 *235* 575 2302 575,5

32 Ruschel Isabell 00 NS 570 556 570 1696 565,3

33 Schnaidt Rebecca 97 BY 553 572 569 1694 564,7

34 Van der Horst Ronja 97 HS 553 566 571 1690 563,3

35 Baucke Merle 01 WF 559 559 562 1680 560,0

36 Alrutz Celina 02 NS 559 552 554 1665 555,0

37 Weitzenbeck Maria 98 BY DSB 572 571 1143 571,5

38 Siegemund Stina 00 NS 0 #DIV/0!

39 Pot d´ Or Marjolaine 99 RH 0 #DIV/0!

* Wettkampf abgebrochen



Rangliste  2017     Gewehr

Dreistellung     - Junioren - Gesamtübersicht

Platz Name Vorname Jg. LV 1 2 3 4 DM Gesamt RL-Schnitt

1 Braun Max 00 WT 1150 1159 1158 1169 4636 1159,0

2 Koenders David 97 HS DSB 1142 1158 1147 1161 4608 1152,0

3 Wempen Rene 97 NW DSB 1143 1149 1134 1154 4580 1145,0

4 Dingerdißen Luc 99 HS 1137 1132 1149 1157 4575 1143,8

5 Weber Marcel 98 HS 1145 1145 1140 1144 4574 1143,5

6 Ulbrich Maximilian 00 BY 1145 1127 1147 1150 4569 1142,3

7 Dembeck Kai 97 WF DSB 1134 1131 1146 1154 4565 1141,3

8 Fix Colin 00 BD DSB 1137 1124 1145 1156 4562 1140,5

9 Ulbrich Johannes 99 BY DSB 1126 1143 1141 1151 4561 1140,3

10 Barbe Tom 01 HS 1135 1131 1136 1150 4552 1138,0

11 Simbeck Maximilian 99 BY 1130 1122 1132 1135 4519 1129,8

12 Klumb Max 99 HS 1140 1123 1129 1126 4518 1129,5

13 Blos Bastian 99 RH DSB 1140 1132 1114 1125 4511 1127,8

14 Neyer Dennis 00 WT 1117 1119 1133 1127 4496 1124,0

15 Melchert Pascal 00 ST 1111 1108 1130 1130 4479 1119,8

16 Neumann Florian 99 OP 1124 1134 1132 826* 3390 1130,0

17 Leis Jonathan 98 BD DSB 1142 1130 2272 1136,0

18 Ribbe Luka 01 HS 1142 1123 2265 1132,5

* Wettkampf abgebrochen



Rangliste 2017 Luftgewehr
Junioren Gesamtübersicht

Platz Name Vorname Jg. LV RL RL DM SI SII SIII Gesamt Schnitt
1 Braun Max 00 WT 621,8 618,2 1240,0 620,0

2 Ulbrich Maximilian 00 BY 614,9 622 1236,9 618,5

3 Fischer Dominik 01 BY 617,6 618,4 1236,0 618,0

4 Neyer Dennis 00 WT 613,8 619,4 1233,2 616,6

5 Barbe Tom 01 HS 618,7 614,4 1233,1 616,6

6 Simbeck Maximilian 99 BY 617 615,7 1232,7 616,4

7 Blos Bastian 99 RH 613,8 617,8 1231,6 615,8

8 Neumann Florian 99 OP 617,5 612 1229,5 614,8

9 Ulbrich Johannes 99 BY 609,8 614,5 1224,3 612,2

10 Preis Andreas 98 OP 612 611,2 1223,2 611,6

11 Weber Marcel 98 HS 609,9 613,3 1223,2 611,6

12 Melchert Pascal 00 ST 610,1 611,6 1221,7 610,9

13 Fix Colin 00 BD 609,2 610,5 1219,7 609,9

14 Klumb Max 99 HS 610,1 603,8 1213,9 607,0

15 Dingerdißen Luc 99 HS 605,3 600,1 1205,4 602,7

16 Wempen Rene 97 NW 0,0 #DIV/0!

17 Dembeck Kai 97 WF 0,0 #DIV/0!

18 Leis Jonathan 98 BD 0,0 #DIV/0!

19 Ribbe Luka 01 HS 0,0 #DIV/0!

20 Koenders David 97 HS 0,0 #DIV/0!



Rangliste 2017 Luftgewehr
Juniorinnen Gesamtübersicht

Platz Name Vorname Jg. LV RL RL DM SI SII SIII Gesamt Schnitt
1 Janshen Anna 01 RH 416,7 416,7 833,4 416,7

2 Steffen Hannah 98 PF 418,4 411,3 829,7 414,9

3 Petry Sophie 99 BD 416,1 413,4 829,5 414,8

4 Janshen Franka 01 RH 416,4 413,0 829,4 414,7

5 Vogel Nina 01 BY 410,9 416,4 827,3 413,7

6 Ruschel Melissa 00 NS 414,5 412,7 827,2 413,6

7 Stabel Melanie 99 WT 415,2 411,5 826,7 413,4

8 Back Antonia 00 BY 412,3 414,3 826,6 413,3

9 Schmid Verena 98 BY 412,8 413,6 826,4 413,2

10 Zirfaß Alica 01 BY 414,4 412,0 826,4 413,2

11 Tripp Johanna 00 HS 409,6 416,6 826,2 413,1

12 Heck Jana 99 HS 414,5 410,6 825,1 412,6

13 Heiden Lara 98 RH 413,2 411,9 825,1 412,6

14 Quickstern Lara 00 WF 413,3 411,5 824,8 412,4

15 Pfeiffer Natalie 98 ST 412,3 412,1 824,4 412,2

16 Fricke Barbara 01 BY 411,0 413,0 824,0 412,0

17 Lechner Sara 99 BY 411,4 410,4 821,8 410,9

18 Hasenstab Lara 98 PF 409,4 412,3 821,7 410,9

19 Schladebach Kim 01 SB 408,5 410,5 819,0 409,5

20 Anna Katharina 99 HS 407,7 410,0 817,7 408,9

21 Busse Jasmin 99 HS 412,2 405,5 817,7 408,9

22 Hauck Michelle 00 PF 410,1 407,1 817,2 408,6

23 Bruder Nathalie 98 ST 409,7 405,7 815,4 407,7

24 Meinking Luise 01 NW 404,2 410,3 814,5 407,3

25 Peters Annika 98 HS 405,5 408,4 813,9 407,0

26 Roos Emely 00 ST 404,8 406,7 811,5 405,8

27 Goßling Thalia 00 NW 391,6 389,5 781,1 390,6

28 Zimmermann Selina 00 NS 0,0 #DIV/0!

29 Weitzenbeck Maria 98 BY 0,0 #DIV/0!

30 Baucke Merle 01 WF 0,0 #DIV/0!

31 Alrutz Celina 02 NS 0,0 #DIV/0!

32 Van der Horst Ronja 97 HS 0,0 #DIV/0!

33 Wigger Malin 97 WF 0,0 #DIV/0!

34 Wucherpfennig Angelina 00 NS 0,0 #DIV/0!

35 Höpp Lisa Marie 99 BY 0,0 #DIV/0!

36 Leuschen Katrin 97 RH 0,0 #DIV/0!

37 Neumann Annika 98 NW 0,0 #DIV/0!

38 Hößl Sabrina 97 BY 0,0 #DIV/0!

39 Leseberg Sara 97 NS 0,0 #DIV/0!

40 Palberg Denise 97 WF 0,0 #DIV/0!

41 Schwertberger Nadine 01 BY 0,0 #DIV/0!

42 Siegemund Stina 00 NS 0,0 #DIV/0!

43 Ruschel Isabell 00 NS 0,0 #DIV/0!

44 Schnaidt Rebecca 97 BY 0,0 #DIV/0!

45




